
Quarterly Statistics Report - Distribution of Total Assets
New Jersey State-Chartered Banking Institutions
As of June 30, 2020

Institutions By Charter Type Total Assets % Total Assets
(000s of Dollars)

Commercial Banks 85,220,225 69.9%
24 Institutions

Savings Banks 31,952,270 26.2%
25 Institutions

Savings & Loan Assoc. (S&Ls) 4,112,135 3.4%
3 Institutions

Limited Purpose Trust Cos. (LPTs) 73,261 0.1%
2 Institutions

Credit Unions 550,863 0.5%
8 Institutions

Total Institutions:  62 121,908,754 100.0% 24 Commercial Banks
$85.22 Billion TA 

69.9%

25 Savings Banks
$31.95 Billion TA

26.2%

3 Savings & Loan 
Assoc. 

$4.11 Billion TA
3.4%

2 Ltd. Purpose Trust 
Cos. 

$0.07 Billion TA
0.1% 8 Credit Unions

$0.55 Billion TA
0.5%
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